Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Abfuhrplan PPK Daun 2026

06.01.2026
03.02.2026
03.03.2026
08.04.2026 Achtung, verschiebung durch Ostern
05.05.2026
02.06.2026
30.06.2026
28.07.2026
25.08.2026
15.09.2026
13.10.2026
10.11.2026
08.12.2026



