

Abfuhrplan PPK Daun 2026

Dienstag	06.01.2026
Dienstag	03.02.2026
Dienstag	03.03.2026
Mittwoch	08.04.2026 Achtung, verschiebung durch Ostern
Dienstag	05.05.2026
Dienstag	02.06.2026
Dienstag	30.06.2026
Dienstag	28.07.2026
Dienstag	25.08.2026
Dienstag	15.09.2026
Dienstag	13.10.2026
Dienstag	10.11.2026
Dienstag	08.12.2026